

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>AO No.510 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Alok Mahra, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. D.S. Patni, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. D. Barthwal, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. T.A. Khan, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Mohd. Shefy, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>3. Learned Senior Counsel for the appellant submits that demand draft as directed by this Court is ready and the same may be deposited in any Nationalised Bank for a period of two months and thereafter to be renewed in every three months, till disposal of the appeal.</p> <p>4. Secure TCR from the Trial Court.</p> <p>5. List this case on 14.05.2025.</p> <p>(Alok Mahra, J.) 22.04.2025</p> <p>(G. Narendar, C.J.) 22.04.2025</p> <p>BS</p>